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Clinton, d 2  2  1  4 7  1  2  8 3  8 7 2 1 4 3 3 7 3 
Hewes, d                          
Kelso, d                          
O'Malley, d                          
Sanders, d 12 10 11 7 5 5  19 1 3 1 14 8 30 6 5 13 15 3 6 4 12 13 6 12 
Supreme, d   1 1                  1    
Gary Johnson 2  1                1    1   
Michael Bloomberg 2  1         1 1             
Judith Anne Dennis 1                         
Nelson Raust   1                       
Mitt Romney   1     1     2  1   1        
Iggy Joseph   1                       
Tom Brady   1                       
Larry Mayer         1                 
Richard Mello             1             
Rich Lovering             1             
Ron Paul              1            
Jim Beauparlant              1            
Joe Biden                  1    1    
Andy Basiago                  1        
Ronald Davis                   1       
Scott Walker                    1      
Robert Haines                     1     
Edward J. Sloyan                     1     
Sara Palen                      1    
Lauren Soucy                      1    
David Carter                      1    
Jason Woodward                          
Darryl Perry                          
B. Murray                          
Rick Sanchez                          
B. Brady                          
Jill Stein                          
J. Hutchinson                          
Mike Lee                          
Matt Nicolopoulos                          
Robert Dalliere                          
David Minotaki                          
Pat Buchanan                          
Colin Powell                          
Tasha Segdey                          
Brad Stevens                          
Scatter            1            2 1 
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Clinton, d 5 4 5 1 13 8 2 4 3 1 1 12 3 2 2 3 1  4 3 1 1 6   153 
Hewes, d                          0 
Kelso, d             1             1 
O'Malley, d     2                     2 
Sanders, d 21 9 3 2 41 32  10 13 4 10 19 11 3 4 4 14 2 16 15 2 4 22 5  487 
Supreme, d   1  1                  1   6 
Gary Johnson 1  1   1  1       1   1        11 
Michael Bloomberg             1  1     1      8 
Judith Anne Dennis                          1 
Nelson Raust                          1 
Mitt Romney    1 1  1      1   1          11 
Iggy Joseph                          1 
Tom Brady               1           2 
Larry Mayer                          1 
Richard Mello                          1 
Rich Lovering                          1 
Ron Paul   1  1 1          1  1        6 
Jim Beauparlant                          1 
Joe Biden                          2 
Andy Basiago                          1 
Ronald Davis                          1 
Scott Walker                          1 
Robert Haines                          1 
Edward J. Sloyan                          1 
Sara Palen                          1 
Lauren Soucy                          1 
David Carter                          1 
Jason Woodward 1                         1 
Darryl Perry  1                        1 
B. Murray     1                     1 
Rick Sanchez     1                     1 
B. Brady     1                     1 
Jill Stein     1                     1 
J. Hutchinson     1                     1 
Mike Lee     1                     1 
Matt Nicolopoulos              1            1 
Robert Dalliere             1             1 
David Minotaki             1             1 
Pat Buchanan        1                  1 
Colin Powell        1                  1 
Tasha Segdey                 1         1 
Brad Stevens                  1        1 
Scatter  1    1    3  1 4  3           17 




